
X ��Viking® has continuously set the standard within the river cruise 

industry—we have the newest ships and largest staterooms.

X �2-FOR-1 cruise fares start at only $2,056 per person.*

X ��The new, award-winning Viking Longships® will comprise the 

majority of our European fleet in 2016. These state-of-the-art 

vessels sail our most popular itineraries and feature full-size 

Veranda Staterooms and more.

X �Viking Inclusive Cruising covers 

accommodations; Wi-Fi; all onboard 

meals; wine, beer and soft drinks with 

onboard lunch and dinner service; daily 

shore excursions and much more.

X �Receive additional savings on travel costs 

via e-check.

Do not delay—offer expires February 29, 2016. 

Take advantage of  
2016 SPECIAL SAVINGS
2-FOR-1 cruise plus up to FREE AIR 
Hurry—expires February 29, 2016 

*$2,056 per person price is based on CAT F double occupancy on select Châteaux, Rivers & Wine and Romantic Danube Nov 2016 departures aboard NEW Viking Longships.
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*�Note: Cruise fares listed are for cruise and cruisetour only in US dollars, per person and fares/discount offers are based on double occupancy. Prices are based upon lowest price point and category at time of print and 
are subject to change without notice. Valid on new bookings only as of Feb 1, 2016, subject to availability and may not be combinable with any other offers except Viking Explorer Society Travel Credits and Referral 
Rewards. Offers expire Feb 29, 2016. Book and deposit by Feb 29, 2016; pay in full by Mar 31, 2016 or within 90 days of departure, if earlier. 2016 Europe Offer 05D: 2-FOR-1 cruise plus up to FREE air valid on 
2016 Europe River Cruises. FREE air based on departures from BOS, EWR, NYC, PHL, PIT or WAS in Mar, Apr, Nov & Dec; other gateways and months higher; see website for details. Free air applicable for CAT D & 
above. CAT E and F receive $1,000 off per person. Not combinable with add’l discounts, Viking Air Plus or Frequent Flyer programs. Add’l restrictions may apply. 2016 Special Savings (Rivers): 2-FOR-1 cruise and 
up to 2-FOR-1 air (on Russia itineraries from BOS, EWR, NYC, PHL, PIT or WAS); 2-FOR-1 cruise and air from $495 per person (for guests in Suites on China itineraries from LAX, SFO, PDX or SEA; Cat A-F get up to 
2-FOR-1 air in May-Aug); other gateways available, see website for details.  Viking reserves the right to correct errors and to change any and all fares, fees and surcharges at any time. Additional terms and conditions 
apply; see Passenger Ticket Contract at vikingrivercruises.com. CST#2052644-40 2016SSC.US_0216

2016 SPECIAL SAVINGS:  
2-FOR-1 cruise plus up to FREE AIR* 

Hurry—expires February 29, 2016

EUROPE  2-FOR-1 cruise plus up to FREE air

GRAND EUROPEAN TOUR—NEW SHIPS

15 days, Budapest to Amsterdam
2-FOR-1 fares from $3,962 per person

ROMANTIC DANUBE—NEW SHIPS

8 days, Budapest to Nuremberg
2-FOR-1 fares from $2,056 per person

RHINE GETAWAY—NEW SHIPS

8 days, Basel to Amsterdam
2-FOR-1 fares from $2,156 per person

DANUBE WALTZ—NEW SHIPS

8 days, Budapest to Passau
2-FOR-1 fares from $2,156 per person

CITIES OF LIGHT—NEW SHIPS

12 days, Prague to Paris
2-FOR-1 fares from $3,156 per person

PASSAGE TO EASTERN EUROPE—NEW SHIPS

11 days, Budapest to Bucharest
2-FOR-1 fares from $3,256 per person

ELEGANT ELBE—NEW SHIPS

10 days, Prague to Berlin
2-FOR-1 fares from $2,799 per person

PORTUGAL’S RIVER OF GOLD—NEW SHIPS

10 days, Lisbon to Porto
2-FOR-1 fares from $2,556 per person

CHÂTEAUX, RIVERS & WINE—NEW SHIPS

8 days, Bordeaux–Saint-Émilion–Bordeaux
2-FOR-1 fares from $2,056 per person

LYON & PROVENCE—NEW

8 days, Avignon to Lyon
2-FOR-1 fares from $2,156 per person

PARIS & THE HEART  
OF NORMANDY—NEW SHIP

8 days, Paris–Rouen–Paris
2-FOR-1 fares from $2,156 per person

FRANCE’S FINEST
15 days, Paris to Avignon
2-FOR-1 fares from $4,511 per person

IMPERIAL CITIES OF EUROPE—NEW

12 days, Berlin to Budapest
2-FOR-1 fares from $4,606 per person

BAVARIA TO BUDAPEST—NEW

10 days, Nuremberg to Budapest
2-FOR-1 fares from $2,522 per person

SWITZERLAND TO THE NORTH SEA—NEW

10 days, Basel to Amsterdam
2-FOR-1 fares from $2,522 per person

RHINELAND DISCOVERY—NEW

12 days, Bruges to Basel
2-FOR-1 fares from $3,906 per person

CASTLES & LEGENDS—NEW

12 days, Munich to Budapest
2-FOR-1 fares from $3,406 per person

POLAND, PRAGUE & THE ELEGANT 
ELBE—NEW

16 days, Berlin to Warsaw
2-FOR-1 fares from $4,699 per person

PARIS, BURGUNDY & PROVENCE—NEW

15 days, Paris to Avignon
2-FOR-1 fares from $3,506 per person

WATERWAYS OF THE  
TSARS—FULLY REFURBISHED SHIPS

13 days, St. Petersburg to Moscow
2-FOR-1 fares from $5,296 per person

RUSS IA  2-FOR-1 cruise plus up to 2-FOR-1 air

ASK FOR

05D

CHINA & SOUTHEAST ASIA 2-FOR-1 cruise plus up to 2-FOR-1 air

ASK FOR

EBD

ASK FOR

EBD

IMPERIAL JEWELS OF CHINA
13 days, Shanghai to Beijing
2-FOR-1 fares from $3,442 per person

ROOF OF THE WORLD
16 days, Beijing to Shanghai, plus Tibet
2-FOR-1 fares from $5,350 per person

MAGNIFICENT MEKONG
15 days, Hanoi to Ho Chi Minh City,  
plus Angkor Wat
2-FOR-1 fares from $3,699 per person

MYANMAR EXPLORER
15 days, Bangkok–Yangon– 
Mandalay–Bangkok
2-FOR-1 fares from $5,799 per person




